
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
00 
80 
94 
24 
04 
22 
38 
03 
17 
6 

02 

66 
90 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
8 
9 

10 

DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Scott Monroe 
Whitney Strickland 
Edward Cavalier 
Brian Bosien 
Claus Nielsen 
Clif Twaddle 
Justin Upchurch 
Tisha Strickland 
Bill Murray 
Peter Vail 
Tate Cramm 

Lon Miller 
Gary Augter 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 
SRF3 

Hometown 

League City TX 

League City TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Richmond TX 

Houston TX 

Manvel TX 

League City TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Seven Points TX 

League City TX 

Mcalester OK 

Region 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

OKLA 

Member_ID 

289372_1 

455001 

372947 

267117_1 

469943 

375872 

540995 

455004 

459643 

536893 

75165 

455013 

486808 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

20:40.405 

20:50.176 

20:59.493 

21:03.992 

21:12.166 

21:21.026 

21:35.154 

21:38.997 

21:39.218 

21:09.941 

18:23.139 

Best Tm 

1:42.406 

1:42.922 

1:43.747 

1:44.376 

1:44.700 

1:45.816 

1:46.370 

1:47.190 

1:45.457 

1:52.647 

1:48.823 

Make-Model 

2017 Ford SRF Gen 3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1997 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1991 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2010 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF3 

1996 Ford SRF3 

2011 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 
Access Companies 
Tower Force 
SPECTRE 
Houston Executive Airport 
DeltaBahn 
Spec Racer Sports 
Southgate Insurance 
Spec Racer Sports 

Cedar Creek Brewery 

Spec Racer Sports 
Advanced Dermatology of Oklahoma 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 3:45pm 
Official results posted at 4:15pm 

Printed: 9/3/2019 9:35:48 PM 

Chief Steward: Cathy Barnard 

Chief of Timing:  Diane Carter 

MSR Houston 2.38 Mile Track CCW 

SCCA Sanction: 19-M-5991/19-R-7800 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

9.771 

Avg. Speed 

82.889 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.406 

Best Speed 

83.667 

Best Lap by 

00 - Scott Monroe 

Labor Day Triple Major - CCW 

Group 4 - SRF, SRF3 

Sun Race 2 Official Results 19-R-7800 

Race (20:00 or 12 Laps) started at 15:13:23 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

9/1/2019 03:15 PM 


